Strongly agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

My child enjoys school. 74% 26% - =
My child feels safe at school. 83% 17% - -
The school community reflects the Christian 54% 43% 3% - -
faith in its day to day life.

The school meets the academic needs of my 46% 37% 14% 3% -
child.

The school is pro-active in providing 40% 31% 23% 6% -
extended services for my child.

The school encourages a healthy life-style. 60% 34% 3% 3% -
My child does well. 57% 43% - - -
The school provides a good foundation for 60% 40% - - -
the future.

The school staff are welcoming and 74% 23% 3% - -
approachable.

The school lets me know how my child is 31% 37% 14% 14% 3%
doing.

The school make sure its pupils are well 60% 31% 9% - -
behaved.

My child has been bullied and the school 78% not bullied 6% 9% 3% -
dealt with it quickly and effectively. 6%

Communication is good. 40% 23% 20% 11% 6%




